Filing No.

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 17-07-2025 To 17-07-2025~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

Name of Learned

Advocate

Compliance
By Date

List of Defect(s)

Sl Case
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1 Co
2  CRM(A)
3  CRM(A)
4  CRM(A)
5  CRM(M)
6  CRM(M)
7  CRM(M)
8  CRM(M)
9  CRM(M)

2633/2025

2560/2025

2562/2025

2576/2025

1121/2025

1124/2025

1132/2025

1133/2025

1137/2025

AJOY KUMARMITRA AND ORS.
Mobile:9831163766
Email: SANJAYBANDYOPADHYAY.ADV@GMAIL.COM

YYYYYYY
Mobile:9038912202
Email:SKMDWASIMAKRAM6@GMAIL.COM

SUBHAS CHANDRA GUPTA AND ORS.
Mobile:9830385437
Email:ADVOCATEAKDATTA@GMAIL.COM

MAJEDA KHATUN @ MAJEDA KHATUN BIBI @ MAJEDA
BIBI

Mobile:9681526663
Email:SANTANUMAJI3@GMAIL.COM

PRASANTA PRAMANIK @ PRASHANTA PRAMANIK @
PRASANTA PRAMANICK @ PORO AND ANR.
Mobile:9874561002
Email:MDJANNATO003@GMAIL.COM

RAM SATYA MURMU
Mobile:7001287305
Email:SOURAVMUKHERJEEADV@GMAIL.COM

MD. MAZAHAR ALI
Mobile:6295622563
Email:DIPAMLAW2022@GMAIL.COM

MD. MAZAHAR ALI
Mobile:6295622563
Email:DIPAMLAW2022@GMAIL.COM

PRAKASH SARKAR @ PRAKASH CHANDRA SARKAR AND
ORS.
Mobile:9903419095

JAGAJYOTI DAS

SK. MD WASIM

AKRAM

AMAL KUMAR
DATTA

SANTANU MAJI

MD JANNAT UL

FIRDOUS

SOURAV

MUKHERJEE

DIPAM MOZUMDER

DIPAM MOZUMDER

KARAN BAPULI

08-08-2025

08-08-2025

13-08-2025

08-08-2025

07-08-2025

07-08-2025

12-08-2025

12-08-2025

07-08-2025

WELFARE LOGO SHOULD BE
PROVIDED

1. MENTION H.C. CASE NO. IN PARA 1

1) ... MENTION ALL PETITIONERS AGE
AT CAUSE TITLE PAGE OF BOTH COPY

1. PETITIONER 2ND APPLICATION IN
THE HIGH COURT..... MENTION IN
PARA 1

CRM(DB) 4674/2023 CASE NO
WRONGLY MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA.

LD ADVOCATE DECLARATION
REQUIRED IN 1ST PARA AS G.R. CASE
NO MENTIONED IN PETITION NOT
MATCHING WITH IMPUGNED ORDER
COPY

1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED
REGARDING COURT NO. AND HON'BLE
JUSTICE NAME AT PFORM...

2). CASE STAGE CODE WRONG..

1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED
REGARDING COURT NO. AND HON'BLE
JUSTICE NAME AT PFORM...

2). CASE STAGE CODE WRONG..

GRAMMATICAL MISTAKES IN 1ST
PARA.
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16
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Case
Type

CRM

(NDPS)

CRR

CRR

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

Filing No.

892/2025

3119/2025

3128/2025

15904/2025

15907/2025

16032/2025

16071/2025

16198/2025

16203/2025

16219/2025

16236/2025

Name of Petitioner

Email:BAPULIKARAN@GMAIL.COM

SUBHAS SIL
Mobile:9830963034
Email:KD2912@YAHOO.IN

JANGAL SEIKH @ AZIZ SK
Mobile:6295345106
Email:BANERJEE.SUKHENDU1985@GMAIL.COM

SHRABONI ADAK AND ORS.
Mobile:9830385057
Email:ADV.AMITABHA.G@GMAIL.COM

SUNIL KUMAR MONDAL
Mobile:9339771676
Email:RAFIKULISLAMSARDAR786111@GMAIL.COM

SAMAR CHANDRA MONDAL
Mobile:9477125450
Email: TIRTHANKARROY729@GMAIL.COM

SK. SULTAN
Mobile:8116894680
Email:BUSRA.KHATOONO4@GMAIL.COM

GOLAK BISWAS
Mobile:7059052144
Email:SHIBJITMITRA.ADVOCATE@GMAIL.COM

M/S. PETH PUJA AND ORS.
Mobile:8697942336
Email:SHETPARNARAY@GMAIL.COM

M/S. AGI GREENPAC LIMITED
Mobile:8910506528
Email:SAURAVJAINT1993@GMAIL.COM

AMB TECHNO MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED
Mobile:9830913676
Email:DIPTAD2000@GMAIL.COM

XXX XX XXX

Name of Learned
Advocate

KARAN
DUDHWEWALA

SUKHENDU

BANERJEE

AMITABHA GHOSH

RAFIKUL ISLAM

SARDAR

TIRTHANKAR ROY

BUSRA KHATUN

SHIBJIT MITRA

SHETPARNA RAY

SAURAV JAIN

DIPTA DIPAK
BANERJEE

PRASAD

Compliance

By Date

07-08-2025

22-08-2025

22-08-2025

20-08-2025

20-08-2025

20-08-2025

20-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025

List of Defect(s)

REMOVE CRPC SECTION FROM
PETITION -- OBJECTION NOT
COMPLIED PROPERLY

DECLARATION MISSING IN
BACKSHEET OF THE PETITION

WRONG PS MENTION IN THIS
PETITION

PETITIONER MIDDLE NAME ABSENT
IN SIGNATURE

LOGO MISSING

PETITIONER AND RESPONDENT 3 TO
9 DISTRICT MISSING/INCOMPLETE

LIST OF DATES MISSING

1. M/S IS MISSING AT COMPANY
STAMP
2. RESPONDENT 1 STATE MISSING

1. SUB CATEGORY CODE WRONG AS
PER COURT

2. ZERO PAGE CLASSIFICATION MUST
BE RECTIFIED

3. SHORT LIST DATES MISSING

4. MAXIMUM RESPONDENTS
ADDRESS MISSING OR STATE
MISSING AS WELL AS COMPETENCY

1. CJ ADDRESSING WRONG
2. PAGE 2 AND PAGE 3 RESPONDENT
ADDRESS AND DIST MISSING

SUB CATEGORY CODE IS NOT TALLY



Sl Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Advocate By Date
Mobile:6290980940 BHATTACHARYYA WITH THE COURT
Email:theprasad98@gmail.com

21 WPA 16244/2025 MAJEDAR RAHAMAN ARKA RANJAN 15-08-2025 PAGE 2 AND PAGE 3 COMMISSIONER
Mobile:8240562780 BHATTACHARYA SIGN IS MISSING

Email: CHAMBEROFSAMIMAHAMMED @GMAIL.COM

Printed On 17-07-2025



